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Project Name:  Purchase, Maintenance and Repair of Playground Equipment for Head Start and Early Head Start Locations 
 

Procurement Specialist:   Maggie Toussaint   
 

Specification No:   410337   Department:      Family and Support Services   
 

Conference Date:   Monday, August 21, 2017     Conference Location:    City Hall, Bid & Bond Room, Room 103, at 3:00 P.M. 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Maggie Toussaint City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street, 
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1681 Magdalena.Toussaint@cityofchicago.org 

Justin Reddington City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street, 
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-8706 Justin.Reddington@cityofchicago.org 

Nicole Roche City of Chicago, Department of 
Family and Support Services 

1615 W. Chicago Ave., 
Chicago, IL 60622 

312-746-7123 Nicole.Roche@cityofchicago.org 

Joann Kirby City of Chicago, Department of 
Family and Support Services 

1615 W. Chicago Ave., 
Chicago, IL 60622 

312-743-0786 Joann.Kirby@cityofchicago.org 

Bea Nichols City of Chicago, Department of 
Family and Support Services 

1615 W. Chicago Ave., 
Chicago, IL 60622 

312-743-1635 Beatrice.Nichols@cityofchicago.org 

Luke Tautges BCI Burke 660 Van Dyne Road 
Fond du Lac, WI 54936 

920-921-9220 ltautges@bciburke.com 
920-921-9566 

Moira Staggs Nutoys Leisure Products 915 Hillgrove 
LaGrange, IL 60525 

708-579-9055 moiras@nutoys4fun.com 
708-579-0109 

 


